PROJECT GRANTS
Arrowtown Village Association

CODC - Property

Dunstan Equestrian Centre
Latinos for New Zealand
Queenstown Trails Trust

Street Smart

Yami Sounz Summit/Tuki Festival

OPERATIONAL/PROGRAMME GRANTS
Alzheimers Society Otago

Aphasia New Zealand Charitable Trust
Mana Tahuna

Pivotal Point

QLDC - Corporate Services

Ronald McDonald House Charities New
Zealand

Southern Lakes Sanctuary Trust

The Kiwi Kit Community Trust

Wao

Whakatipu Wildlife Trust

GRANTS APPROVED - 3 MARCH 2025

Arrowtown Community Nursery
Cromwell Memorial Hall & Event Centre -
Museum Exhibition Fitout

Toilet Building Project

Latin Kiwi Festival 2025

Jacks Point to Frankton Trail
Street Smart Driver Training 2025
Yami SouNZ Summit 2025
Project grants total

Operational Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2026
Operational Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2026
Operational Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2026
Operational Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2026
Programme Grant Mar 2025 - Jun 2026

Accommodation Subsidy Apr 2025 - Dec 2025

Programme Grant - Apr 2025 - Mar 2026
Programme Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2026
Programme Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2026
Operational Grant Apr 2025 - Jun 2026
Operational/Programme grants total

TOTAL GRANTS APPROVED - MARCH 2025

Grants approved 2025 financial year to date (post meeting): $12,491,062
Grants approved 2001-2025 Financial years (rolling total post meeting): $158,918,874
Values shown for multivear grants are for the 2024/2025 year only.

$7,911
$1,100,000

$70,000
$6,147
$313,459
$15,000
$23,066
$1,535,583

$70,000
$5,000
$240,000
$85,000
$41,000

$87,731

$270,476
$70,000
$173,913
$30,951
$1,074,071

$2,609,654




