PROJECT GRANTS	S
----------------	---

PROJECT GRANTS		
Arrowtown Village Association	Arrowtown Community Nursery	\$7,911
CODC - Property	Cromwell Memorial Hall & Event Centre - Museum Exhibition Fitout	\$1,100,000
Dunstan Equestrian Centre	Toilet Building Project	\$70,000
Latinos for New Zealand	Latin Kiwi Festival 2025	\$6,147
Queenstown Trails Trust	Jacks Point to Frankton Trail	\$313,459
Street Smart	Street Smart Driver Training 2025	\$15,000
Yami Sounz Summit/Tuki Festival	Yami SouNZ Summit 2025	\$23,066
	Project grants total	\$1,535,583
OPERATIONAL/PROGRAMME GRANTS		
Alzheimers Society Otago	Operational Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2026	\$70,000
Aphasia New Zealand Charitable Trust	Operational Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2026	\$5,000
Mana Tahuna	Operational Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2026	\$240,000
Pivotal Point	Operational Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2026	\$85,000
QLDC - Corporate Services	Programme Grant Mar 2025 - Jun 2026	\$41,000
Ronald McDonald House Charities New Zealand	Accommodation Subsidy Apr 2025 - Dec 2025	\$87,731
Southern Lakes Sanctuary Trust	Programme Grant - Apr 2025 - Mar 2026	\$270,476
The Kiwi Kit Community Trust	Programme Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2026	\$70,000
Wao	Programme Grant Apr 2025 - Mar 2026	\$173,913
Whakatipu Wildlife Trust	Operational Grant Apr 2025 - Jun 2026	\$30,951
	Operational/Programme grants total	\$1,074,071
	TOTAL GRANTS APPROVED – MARCH 2025	\$2,609,654

Grants approved 2025 financial year to date (post meeting): \$12,491,062 Grants approved 2001-2025 Financial years (rolling total post meeting): \$158,918,874 Values shown for multiyear grants are for the 2024/2025 year only.